
序号 班级 姓名 学号 拟推荐情况

1 18工造2班 徐思维 201805061228 省优

2 18工造3班 谯玥江 201805061315 省优

3 18工造2班 彭琳 201805061206 省优

4 18工造2班 郑孝龙 201805051114 省优

5 18工造2班 薛可艺 201805051101 省优

6 18工造2班 陆晓淦 201805061233 省优

7 18工造2班 杜娟 201805061210 省优

8 18建工2班 朱美刚 201805011222 省优

9 18建工1班 涂中磊 201805011109 省优

10 18建工2班 丁越宏 201805011238 省优

11 18建工2班 李瑞雪 201805031132 省优

12 18建装2班 罗朝刚 201805031223 省优

13 18建装2班 李芸倩 201805031234 省优

14 18建装1班 林琴 201805031108 省优

15 18建装2班 杨怡 201805031208 省优

16 18物管2班 税栋梁 201805051253 省优

17 18物管1班 郑馨 201805051104 省优



序号 班级 姓名 学号 拟推荐情况

1 18工造1班 陈大鱼 201805061118 院优

2 18工造1班 曹炜婷 201805061119 院优

3 18工造1班 刘应龙 201805061101 院优

4 18工造1班 杨济睿 201805061103 院优

5 18工造2班 徐思维 201805061228 院优

6 18工造2班 彭琳 201805061206 院优

7 18工造2班 郑孝龙 201805051114 院优

8 18工造2班 薛可艺 201805051101 院优

9 18工造2班 陆晓淦 201805061233 院优

10 18工造2班 周洁 201805061209 院优

11 18工造2班 罗晏鑫 201805061230 院优

12 18工造2班 杜娟 201805061210 院优

13 18工造3班 谯玥江 201805061315 院优

14 18工造3班 董永滔 201805061311 院优

15 18工造3班 谭星 201805061324 院优

16 18工造3班 许瑶 201805061323 院优

17 18建工1班 涂中磊 201805011109 院优

18 18建工1班 贺小霜 201805011123 院优

19 18建工1班 廖俊 201805011106 院优

20 18建工2班 朱美刚 201805011222 院优

21 18建工2班 丁越宏 201805011238 院优

22 18建工2班 李瑞雪 201805031132 院优

23 18建工2班 蒋周洪 201805011204 院优

24 18建工2班 刘静雯 201805011211 院优

25 18建工2班 周铁 201805011218 院优

26 18建装1班 林琴 201805031108 院优

27 18建装1班 周如意 201805031102 院优

28 18建装1班 黄程林 201805031116 院优

29 18建装2班 罗朝刚 201805031223 院优

30 18建装2班 李芸倩 201805031234 院优

31 18建装2班 张艳 201805031205 院优

32 18建装2班 李瑾瑜 201805031225 院优

33 18建装2班 杨怡 201805031208 院优

34 18建装2班 余佳 201805031237 院优

35 18建装2班 向朝霞 201805031215 院优

36 18物管1班 郑馨 201805051104 院优

37 18物管2班 张杰 201805051225 院优

38 18物管2班 税栋梁 201805051253 院优

39 18物管2班 石登元 201805051221 院优

40 18物管2班 熊程 201805051230 院优

41 18物管2班 张丹 201805051215 院优


